2022/5/26 21:11

#US6750 (e raid ) (@ Furiiled ) (Archived )
May 8, 2022 at 4:44 pm from Online Orders

Fulfilled (1) #US6750-F1

Other tracking
6709778-9064324

Dcampon Silver Color Open Cuff Bracelet For Women Men

High Polish Bangle Jewelry Adjustable
SKU: Dcampon-01

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Free shipping (0.13 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

This order was archived.

You sent a shipping confirmation email to (G D

Acemax ~ Orders ~ #US6750 ~ Shopify

$17.99 x 1

You fulfilled 1 item from (D U itcd States.

Order confirmation email was sent to_

Payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

Customer Ordered this from Online shop #D5785.

https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4479573459098

$17.99

$17.99

$0.00
$17.99
$17.99

7:09 pm

5:33 pm

5:33 pm

4:44 pm

4:44 pm

4:44 pm

Customer

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/products/7347295748250/variants/42017822343322
https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6146105835674
https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/908952174746
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