

May 8, 2022 at 4:44 pm from Online Orders

Fulfilled (1) #US6750-F1	•••
Other tracking 6709778-9064324 Dcampon Silver Color Open Cuff Bracelet For Women M High Polish Bangle Jewelry Adjustable SKU: Dcampon-01	<u>en</u> \$17.99 × 1 \$17.99

Paid		
Subtotal	1 item	\$17.99
Shipping	Free shipping (0.13 kg)	\$0.00
Total		\$17.99
Paid by customer		\$17.99

Customer 1 orders CONTACT INFORMATION Edit No phone number SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit United States BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address

Timeline

	TODAY	
	This order was archived.	7:09 pm
9	You sent a shipping confirmation email to	5:33 pm
ġ.	You fulfilled 1 item from United States.	5:33 pm
	Order confirmation email was sent to	4:44 pm
Ŷ	Payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.	4:44 pm
Ö	Customer Ordered this from Online shop #D5785.	4:44 pm